G GOLF NESTARES

Nestares | TORNEO SOCIAL CLUB GOLF NESTARES 2024

Fecha Listado: 01/06/2024
Hora Listado: 14:13:23

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: OLF NESTARES)
12 CATEGORIA: HASTA 11,4 (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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FUENTE SOPENA, VICTOR
BRAVO DE ANTONIO, GONZALO
CIRAJAS CALVO, FERNANDO
GUTIERREZ DIEZ DE LOS RIOS,
MENDEZ INCERA, PEDRO JOSE
OLAIZ DIEZ, LUIS JESUS
QUINTANA MENENDEZ, GUILLERM
CASIELLES DOCE, JOSE ANTONI
RUIZ ZAMANILLO, MANUEL ANGE
GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE M
AGUERO IBANEZ, MARIA
ABBISOGNO SAN MIGUEL, SAMUE
ITURREGUI PERALES, JOSE MAN
SERNA PUENTE, ISMAEL

BARROS CAGIGAS, JUAN JOSE
GOMEZ GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO J

CLUB

CLUB MATALENAS
CLUB MATALENAS
CLUB MATALENAS
GOLF SANTA MARI
CLUB MATALENAS
FEDERACION CANT
CAMPO ABRA PAS
CAMPO ABRA PAS
CLUB NESTARES
CLUB NESTARES
SEVE BALLESTERO
CAMPO ABRA PAS
FEDERACION CANT
CAMPO NESTARES
CLUB MATALENAS
FEDERACION CANT

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

6,1
4,0
3,0
1,2
8,6
6,2
7.4
11,3
5,1
9,9
6,4
10,1
10,6
10,8
6,7
2,1
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FECHA: 01/06/2024 CODIGO: 112624392

S NDPNNPNONNNODNNDNNDN= 2N

5
2
1

1
—_

o

QU222 0COoOO0Ohh200N
[oNe]

1a

40
38
37
35
35
32
32
32
31
31
30
27
25
23
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13Vuelta
4 TOT

40
38
37
35
35
32
32
32
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31
30
27
25
23
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